
Ticket pricing

Contact us
Pilkingtonbus, Argyle Street, Accrington, Lancashire  BB5 1DQ 

www.pilkingtonbus.com   |   info@pilkingtonbus.co.uk 

tel: 01254 237083

Pilkington Bus is a trading division of

Ticket prices U19's 
 

weekly       £16.00  
monthly     £64.00 
annual       £560.00

Tap the App
Timetable   |   Tickets   |  Tracking

N e w  f r o m  P i l k i n g t o n  B u s

F R E E  D O W N L O A D

Pilkington Bus          pilkingtonbus

MORE TICKET OPTIONS &  
ADULT PRICES ON OUR APP

St. Augustine’s 
School Buses

• 530 
• 531 
• 888

• 547 
• 870 
• 892

contactless

w w w . p i l k i n g t o n b u s . c o m  

OPEN 

TO THE  

PUBLIC



GO BY BUS, IT’S QUICK, SAFE,  
ENVIRONMENTALLY FRIENDLY  
AND REDUCES CONGESTION  

OUTSIDE THE SCHOOL 
 
•
 

MONEY SAVING OPTIONS TO  
PAY, PAY DRIVER OR BUY ONLINE 

VIA OUR NEW APP 
 
•
 

NEW EARLY AND LATE BUSES FOR  
EXTRA CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 

 
•
 

BUSES CLEANED EVERY DAY 
 
•
 

BUSES MOT INSPECTION  
EVERY 4 WEEKS 

 
•
 

ALL PASSES AND TICKETS  
ARE VALID ON ALL OUR SERVICES,  

EVEN ON SATURDAYS AND  
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

IF A CHILD HAS  

NO TICKET WE WILL TAKE 

THEM TO SCHOOL 

THEY WILL NEED THE CORRECT  
FARE TO TRAVEL HOME

HOW TO BOARD A BUS SAFELY

Pilkington Policy...

WHEN WAITING FOR THE BUS  
CLEARLY WAVE TO THE DRIVER SO THE 
DRIVER KNOWS YOU WANT THAT BUS 

 
SHOW THE DRIVER YOUR PASS,  

TICKET OR PAY THE BUS FARE ON ENTRY 
 

QUICKLY FIND A SEAT AND STAY SAT 
DOWN TILL THE BUS STOPS 

 
NO FOOD IS ALLOWED ON THE  

BUSES AND YOU ARE EXPECTED TO  
BEHAVE ALWAYS  

 
LOOK LEFT AND RIGHT WHEN  

LEAVING THE BUS BEFORE YOU CROSS 
ANY ROADS

www.pilkingtonbus.com



Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS 892 
Accrington Bus Station Stand 8  07:14 
Huncoat Griffin Head 07:22  
Hapton Hapton Inn 07:30 
Rose Grove 07:38 
Burnley Bus Station 07:45  
Padiham Whitegate 07:55  
Padiham Memorial Park 08:05  
Read Post Office 08:10 
St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:25 
 
Billington Post Office 08:36 
Whalley Bus Station 08:40  
Read Post Office 08:50 
Padiham Memorial Park 08:56  
Padiham Whitegate 09:02 
Burnley Bus Station Clock 09:12  
 

Mon-Thur Fri 
Burnley Bus Station Clock 14:45 - 
Padiham Whitegate 14:55 - 
Padiham Memorial Park 15:00 -  
Read Post Office 15:05 - 
St Augustine’s School Arrive 15:15 - 
St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35  
Read Post Office 15:40 14:50 
Padiham Memorial Park 15:45 14:55 
Padiham Whitegate 15:50 15:00 
Burnley Bus Station Clock 16:00 15:10 
Burnley Bus Station 16:10 - 
Rose Grove 16:20 - 
Hapton Hapton Inn 16:25 - 
Huncoat Griffin Head 16:30 -  
Accrington Bus Station 16:35 - 

 

Service 892 Schooldays only
Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS 547 
Rishton Roebuck Inn  08:20  
Great Harwood Towngate 08:25  
Great Harwood Park Hotel 08:29 
St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:38 
 
Billington Post Office 08:42  
Whalley Bus Station 08:45  
Great Harwood Park Hotel 08:53  
Great Harwood Towngate 08:55 
Rishton Roebuck Inn 09:03 
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 09:06 
Accrington Bus Station 09:10  
 

Mon-Thur Fri 
Accrington Bus Station Stand 11 14:40 13:50 
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 14:45 13:55 
Rishton Roebuck Inn  14:50 14:00  
Great Harwood Towngate 14:57 14:07 
Great Harwood Park Hotel 15:01 14:11 
St Augustine’s School Arrive 15:11 14:21 
St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35  
Great Harwood Park Hotel 15:40 14:50 
Great Harwood Towngate 15:45 14:55  
Rishton Roebuck Inn 15:49 14:59

Service 547 Schooldays only

Proud to support Accrington Stanley

Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS 888 
Accrington Depot 07:37 
Huncoat Station 07:45 
Hapton Inn 07:50 
PadihamTurning Circle 07:58 
Padiham Town Hall 08:03 
Read Post Office 08:08 
Whalley 08:13 
St Augustine’s School 08:23 
  

Mon-Thur Fri 
St Augustine’s School 15:25 14:35 
Whalley 15:30 14:40 
Read Post Office 15:40 14:50 
Padiham Town Hall 15:45 14:55 
Padiham Turning Circle 15:50 15:00 
Hapton Inn 15:55 15:05 
Huncoat Station 16:05 15:15 
Accrington Depot 16:10 15:20 

Service 888 Schooldays only



Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS 531 
Church Blackburn Road 07:52  
Oswaldtwistle West End 07:55 
Intack Traffic Lights  08:00  
Rishton War Memorial 08:08  
Great Harwood Town Gate 08:15  
Great Harwood Park Hotel 08:18 
St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:32  
 

Mon-Thur Fri 
St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35 
Great Harwood Park Hotel 15:40 14:50  
Great Harwood Towngate 15:45 14:55  
Rishton War Memorial  15:49 14:59  
Intack Traffic Lights 16:00 15:10

Service 531 Schooldays only

Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS 530 
Accrington Victoria Hospital 08:05  
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 08:08 
Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road  08:10   
Great Harwood Park Hotel 08:18 
St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:32  
 
Billington Post Office 08:36 
Whalley Bus Station 08:40 
Great Harwood Park Hotel 08:48  
Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road 08:53 
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 08:57  
Accrington Victoria Hospital 09:00 
 

Mon-Thur Fri 
Accrington Victoria Hospital 14:45 13:55 
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 14:50 14:00  
Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road 14:54 14:04 
Great Harwood Park Hotel 15:04 14:14 
St Augustine’s School Arrive 15:15 14:25 
St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35  
Great Harwood Park Hotel 15:40 14:50 
Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road 15:45 14:55 
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 15:49 14:59  
Accrington Victoria Hospital 15:55 15:05

Service 530 Schooldays only

Monday to Friday SCHOOLDAYS 870 
Great Harwood Towngate 08:22  
Great Harwood Park Hotel 08:26  
St Augustine’s School Arrive 08:36 
 
Billington Post Office 08:40  
Whalley Bus Station 08:55  
Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road 09:05 
Clayton-le-Moors Albion 09:07 
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 09:09 
Accrington Bus Station 09:13 
 

Mon-Thur Fri 
Accrington Bus Station Stand 11 14:55 14:05 
Clayton-le-Moors Hare & Hounds Lights 14:59 14:09 
Clayton-le-Moors Albion 15:01 14:11
Clayton-le-Moors Sparth Road 15:05 14:15 
Whalley Bus Station 15:18 14:28 
Billington Post Office 15:20 14:30 
St Augustine’s School Depart 15:25 14:35  
Great Harwood Park Hotel 15:40 14:50 
Great Harwood Towngate 15:45 14:55  
Rishton War Memorial 15:49 14:59

Service 870 Schooldays only


